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1
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Last Name
Aish
Raab
Lesser
Eskow
Wallace
Duncan
Brunda
Jimenez
Capalad
Pepper
Santangelo
St. John
Swanson
Giancone
Buchheister
Egan
Adamski
Bruno
Davies
Suser

First Name
Mia
Michaella
Margaux
Krista
Arielle
Rachel
Amelia
Shayna
Gabrille
Lindsay
Carly
Christina
Mamiko
Riana
Shannon
Isabelle
Allie
Samantha
Danielle
Samantha

School
Teaneck
Mahwah
Teaneck

Fair Lawn
Hackensack
Indian Hills
Holy Angels
Teaneck

Leonia

Ramsey
Ridgewood
Ridgewood

Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech

Dumont
Holy Angels

Mahwah

Paramus
Westwood

Ramsey

Total
672
671
637
606
593
587
586
586
586
537
535
530
527
527
526
525
520
506
500
499

Team Total

Rank School
1 Teaneck
2 Mahwah
3 Holy Angels
4 Ridgewood
5 Bergen Tech
6 Westwood
7 Paramus
8 Ramsey
9 Dumont
10 Indian Hills
11 Demarest
12 Northern Highlands
13 Fair Lawn
14 Hackensack
15 Ft. Lee
16 River Dell
17 North Arlington
18  Paramus Catholic
19 IHA
20 Pascack Hills
21 Ridgefield Park

Morning
Total

2797
2632
2497
2489
2460
2370
2236
2176
2146
2045
2013
2012
2011
1923
1873
1819
1816
1788
1772
1642
1635

Difference
0
165
300
308
337
427
561
621
651
752
784
785
786
874
924
978
981
1009
1025
1155
1162

High Game

Rank School
1 Teaneck
2 Holy Angels
3 Mahwah
4 Teaneck
5 Fair Lawn
6 Hackensack
7 Teaneck
8 Ridgewood
9 Bergen Tech
10 Indian Hills
11 Teaneck
12 Ramsey
13 Leonia
14 Westwood
15 Dumont
16 Ridgewood
17 Bergen Tech
18 Paramus
19 Lyndhurst
20 IHA

Last Name
Jimenez
Brunda
Raab
Aish
Eskow
Wallace
Lesser
Santangelo
Yi
Duncan
Wynter
Pepper
Capalad
Recchia
Buchheister
St. John
Giancone
Bruno
Horniacek
Stirone

First Name
Shayna
Amelia

Michaella

Mia
Krista
Arielle
Margaux
Carly
Shelly
Rachel
Tyana
Lindsay
Gabrille
Abigail
Shannon
Christina
Riana
Samantha
Tara
Gianna

High
Game
266
258
245
244
244
240
229
226
222
216
212
204
202
199
199
198
191
191
191
190



Rank

Last Name

1 Aish

2 Raab

3 Lesser

4 Eskow

5 Wallace

6 Duncan

7 Brunda

8 Jimenez
9 Capalad
10 Pepper
11 Santangelo
12 St. John
13 Swanson
14 Giancone
15 Buchheister
16 Egan
17 Adamski
18 Bruno
19 Davies
20 Suser
21 Yi
22 Sweetwood
23 Colucci
24 Crevani
25 Stirone
26 Colantuono
27 Rogers
28 Chinea
29 Gervolino
30 Folk
31 Buchheister
32 Horniacek
33 Shen
34 Cacciola
35 Murphy
36 Wynter
37 Diver
38 Bogan
39 Khan
40 Figueroa
41 Zierer
42 Amell
43 Kissel
44 Mullins
45 Rabbia
46 Katayama
47 Gomez
48 Stahl
49 Stagg
50 Setola
51 Garino

First

Name
Mia
Michaella
Margaux
Krista
Arielle
Rachel
Amelia
Shayna
Gabrille
Lindsay
Carly
Christina
Mamiko
Riana
Shannon
Isabelle
Allie
Samantha
Danielle
Samantha
Shelly
Sydney
Julia
Sidney
Gianna
Nicole
Sarah
Chachi
Caroline
Sarah
Lindsey
Tara
Caroline
Madison
Madison
Tyana
Selena
Krista
Alisha
Brianna
Julie
Holly
Megan
Lexi
Angeline
Koko
Daniela
Sophie
Emma
Delia
Jenny

School

Teaneck
Mahwah
Teaneck
Fair Lawn
Hackensack
Indian Hills
Holy Angels
Teaneck
Leonia
Ramsey
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Dumont
Holy Angels
Mahwah
Paramus
Westwood
Ramsey
Bergen Tech
Demarest
Mahwah
Mahwah
IHA
Westwood
Northern Highlands
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Holy Angels
Dumont
Lyndhurst
Paramus
Westwood
Ridgewood
Teaneck
Bergen Tech
Ramapo
Paramus Catholic
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Mahwah
Ramsey
Dumont
River Dell
Ft. Lee

Ft. Lee
Teaneck
Northern Highlands
Paramus
Paramus

1st
Game
234
237
204
172
171
178
192
158
202
136
141
168
186
191
199
183
167
191
171
173
222
174
167
147
142
190
145
149
139
129
141
191
188
154
169
126
179
114
157
177
122
143
159
150
171
148
108
160
132
152
148

2nd
Game
244
189
229
190
182
193
258
162
182
204
168
164
160
167
190
167
186
161
148
166
129
150
177
167
156
137
162
159
190
165
160
130
129
165
168
212
176
166
126
148
156
131
135
149
148
142
161
134
152
152
133

3rd
Game
194
245
204
244
240
216
136
266
202
197
226
198
181
169
137
175
167
154
181
160
147
174
154
177
190
160
179
172
150
182
173
151
154
151
128
127
109
183
179
132
175
178
150
144
120
149
169
143
153
130
150

Total

672
671
637
606
593
587
586
586
586
537
535
530
527
527
526
525
520
506
500
499
498
498
498
491
488
487
486
480
479
476
474
472
471
470
465
465
464
463
462
457
453
452
444
443
439
439
438
437
437
434
431

Average

224.00
223.67
212.33
202.00
197.67
195.67
195.33
195.33
195.33
179.00
178.33
176.67
175.67
175.67
175.33
175.00
173.33
168.67
166.67
166.33
166.00
166.00
166.00
163.67
162.67
162.33
162.00
160.00
159.67
158.67
158.00
157.33
157.00
156.67
155.00
155.00
154.67
154.33
154.00
152.33
151.00
150.67
148.00
147.67
146.33
146.33
146.00
145.67
145.67
144.67
143.67



52 Tredo
53 Chung
54 Cali

55 Barteles
56 Mangold
57 Fish

58 Castillo
59 Feygin
60 Baulo

61 Sammartino

62 Rabbia
63 Mekhail
64 Lisa

65 Remache
66 McGinley
67 Jagde

68 Ramirez

69 Stamboulian

70 Ponce
71 Brisman
72 Birger
73 Wright
74 Bravo

75 Stocker
76 Montoya
77 McCormick
78 Catral

79 Ferrara
80 Shah

81 Holden
82 Lim

83 Gilbride
84 Cerdeira
85 Farrell
86 Delgado
87 Canon
88 Huang
89 Catral

90 Silver

91 Gomez
92 Delgado
93 Peterson
94 Burke

95 Balgahoom
96 Connelly
97 Rempel
98 Garbaccio
99 Chlewicki
100 Campbell
101 Han

102 Shah
103 Steffens
104 Vorisek

Madison
Yuna
Gabby
Jordanna
Eileen
Gail

Kalei

Fay
Samantha
Gianna
Julia
Christina
Julie
Daisy
Kaley
Kathryn
Angelica
Jenna
Leticia
Simantha
Liz
Mallissa
Samantha
Sarah
Gennessey
Geneieve
Kylie
Breanna
Rida
Sara
Elise
Kaity
Avelina
Stella
Jasmine
Blathnat
Lia

Kyla
Sarah
Valeria
Emily
Olivia
Skyla
Sannia
Alexa
Sabrina
Gianna
Kennedy
Dierdre
Morgan
Muskaan
Sarah
Jillian

Demarest

River Dell

IHA

Northern Highlands
Paramus

Fair Lawn

Ft. Lee

Fair Lawn

North Arlington
North Arlington
River Dell

Indian Hills
Dumont
Hackensack
Demarest
Paramus Catholic
Ramsey
Demarest

North Arlington
Pascack Hills
Fair Lawn
Hackensack
Pascack Hills
Indian Hills
Paramus Catholic
Northern Highlands
Ridgefield Park
North Arlington
Ridgefield Park
Northern Highlands
Ridgefield Park
Ramsey

Pascack Hills

IHA

Pascack Hills
IHA

Bergen Tech
Ridgefield Park
Ft. Lee

Ridgefield Park
Hackensack
Hackensack
Westwood

River Dell
Westwood

Fair Lawn

Indian Hills

Indian Hills

Indian Hills
Dumont
Demarest
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic

151
146
146
151
149
147
152
115
133
144
117
120
118
107
138
121
122
137
154
101
122
124
118
134
103
120
129
142
111
118
116
111
125
99

79

114

97
101
83
82
108
157

134
97

126
120

113
90

130
109
149
117
130
112
120
151
137
130
124
109
139
133
109
119
119
111
98

121
144
128
140
133
138
134
122
117
131
126
106
114
94

120
119
113
156
107
108
121
107
89

154
137
89

149
106

114
96

111

143
148
104
131
115
131
115
119
115
110
140
147
117
132
121
127
126
118
114
143
97

110
103
92

110
97

95

85

101
95

113
104
102
102
122
86

154
104
97

99

111
99

129
126

81
113

109
103

119
96

424
403
399
399
394
390
387
385
385
384
381
376
374
372
368
367
367
366
366
365
363
362
361
359
351
351
346
344
343
339
335
329
321
321
320
313
310
308
306
303
300
296
286
280
271
267
262
232
229
217
209
209
207

141.33
134.33
133.00
133.00
131.33
130.00
129.00
128.33
128.33
128.00
127.00
125.33
124.67
124.00
122.67
122.33
122.33
122.00
122.00
121.67
121.00
120.67
120.33
119.67
117.00
117.00
115.33
114.67
114.33
113.00
111.67
109.67
107.00
107.00
106.67
104.33
155.00
102.67
102.00
101.00
100.00
98.67

143.00
140.00
135.50
89.00

131.00
116.00
114.50
108.50
104.50
104.50
103.50



105 Zhang
106 Recchia
107 Boudissa
108 Rodriquez
109 Beal

110 Scassara
111 Park

112 Krebs
113 Sayid
114 Matonti
115 Yared
116 Yared
117 McManus
118 Brown
119 Lim

120 Chun

121 Montalto
122 Abril

123 Mehr

124 Ji

125 Higgins
126 Lynn

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134 Glaser
135 Brooks
136 Herera
137 Cooper
138 Rasnake
139 Kittaneh
140 Pierpont
141 Rever
142 Mekhail
143 Doss

144 Xing

145 Ferraioli
146 Marsillo
147 Brooks
148 Wong
149 Prisendorf
150 Lalomia
151

152 Ahmed
153 D'Ambrosio
154 D'Ambrosio
155

156 Del Roserio
157

Jennifer Ft. Lee
Abigail Westwood
Lila North Arlington
Jocelyn Paramus Catholic
Julianna Pascack Hills
Skylar IHA
Soyoung  River Dell
Chiara Westwood
Yasmine Demarest
Madeline  River Dell
Elena North Arlington
Elena North Arlington
Alexa Bergen Tech
Carlie Dumont
Jennifer Ft. Lee
Sarah Pascack Hills
Sydney Bergen Tech
Daniela Bergen Tech
Eva Bergen Tech
Changhee Bergen Tech
Kelsey Demarest
Anna Demarest
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Brandi Holy Angels
Molly Holy Angels
Jacqueline Holy Angels
Baylee-Ros¢Holy Angels
Cameron IHA
Bella IHA
Melissa IHA
Katrina Indian Hills
Marina Indian Hills
Marianne Indian Hills
Jessica Mahwah
Angie Mahwah
lzzy Mahwah
Abbie Mahwah
Allison Paramus
Nikole Paramus
Julianna Paramus
Paramus
Zarah Paramus Catholic
Katelyn Paramus Catholic
Olivia Paramus Catholic
Ramsey
Kaitlin Ramsey

Ramsey

100

100

89
103

63

134

112

92

199
96
98

101

7

102

101

94

157
148
79

141
141

201
199
196
192
183
183
174
157
148
142
141
141
134
112
102
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100.50
199.00
98.00
96.00
91.50
91.50
87.00
157.00
148.00
71.00
141.00
141.00
134.00
112.00
102.00
92.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Shin
Shin

Plasse
Harris

Hoyos
Bischof

Mento
Herera

Finelstein

Conza

Sharo

Jina
Jinnee

Amanda
Claire

Jen
Sammi

Laura
Victoria

Marra

Kimberly

Catherine

Ramsey

River Dell
River Dell
River Dell
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Teaneck

Westwood
Westwood

Demarest
Holy Angels
Demarest
Indian Hills

Ramsey
River Dell

North Arlington
North Arlington

Ridgewood
Ft. Lee
Ft. Lee
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#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!



211

212

213 Norcia
214 Moss
215 Wood
216

217 Squires
218

219

220 Lee
221 Pizzuto
222 Conza
223

224 Cerros
225 Lopez
226 Sarday
227

228 Sow
229

230

231

232

233

Marisa
Jessica
Haily

Hannah
Rachel
Maria
Kimberly
Catalina
Nathalia

Adrianna

Rocky

Northern Highlands
Northern Highlands
Northern Highlands
Northern Highlands
Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn

Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech

North Arlington
North Arlington
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Dumont

Dumont

O O OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 O0OOoOOouoOo oo

#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!



Rank

Last Name

Swanson
Montalto
Abril

Yi

Mehr
McManus
Diver

Ji
Giancone
Shah
Sayid
Higgins
McGinley
Sweetwood
Stamboulian
Tredo
Lynn
Beal
Bravo
Delgado
Brisman
Cerdeira
Chun

Delgado
Wallace
Peterson

First

Name
Mamiko
Sydney
Daniela
Shelly
Eva
Alexa
Selena
Changhee
Riana
Muskaan
Yasmine
Kelsey
Kaley
Sydney
Jenna
Madison
Anna
Julianna
Samantha
Jasmine
Simantha
Avelina
Sarah

Emily
Arielle
Olivia

School

Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack

1st
Game
186

222

134
179

191
113

138
174
137
151

118
79
101
125
92

82
171
108

2nd
Game
160

129

176

167

109
150
111
130

101
140
119
121
94

107
182
89

3rd
Game
181

147

109
169
148

121
174
118
143

82

103
122
143
102

111
240
99

Total

527
0
0

498

134
464

527
209
148

368
498
366
424

183
361
320
365
321
92

o

300
593
296

Average

175.67
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!

166.00
#DIV/O!

134.00

154.67
#DIV/O!

175.67

104.50

148.00
#DIV/O!

122.67

166.00

122.00

141.33
#DIV/O!

91.50

120.33

106.67

121.67

107.00

92.00

#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!

100.00

197.67

98.67



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Wright
Remache

Glaser
Figueroa
Egan
Brunda
Folk
Zierer
Brooks
Herera
Cooper
Canon
Rasnake
Cali
Stirone
Kittaneh
Pierpont
Scassara
Farrell
Duncan
Garbaccio
Campbell
Stocker
Mekhail
Chlewicki
Rever
Mekhail
Doss
Crevani
Amell
Colucci
Adamski
Raab
Xing
Ferraioli
Marsillo
Brooks
Setola
Shen
Garino
Wong
Bruno
Mangold
Prisendorf
Lalomia

Jagde
Khan
Rodriquez

Mallissa
Daisy

Brandi
Brianna
Isabelle
Amelia
Sarah
Julie
Molly

Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels

Jacqueline Holy Angels
Baylee-Ros¢Holy Angels

Blathnat
Cameron
Gabby
Gianna
Bella
Melissa
Skylar
Stella
Rachel
Gianna
Dierdre
Sarah
Christina
Kennedy
Katrina
Marina
Marianne
Sidney
Holly
Julia
Allie
Michaella
Jessica
Angie
lzzy
Abbie
Delia
Caroline
Jenny
Allison
Samantha
Eileen
Nikole
Julianna

Kathryn
Alisha
Jocelyn

IHA

IHA

IHA

IHA

IHA

IHA

IHA

IHA

Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Mahwah
Mahwah
Mahwah
Mahwah
Mahwah
Mahwah
Mahwah
Mahwah
Mahwah
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic

124
107

177
183
192
129
122

114

146
142

89
99
178

120
134
120
126

147
143
167
167
237

152
188
148

191
149

121
157
94

128
133

148
167
258
165
156

113

149
156

120
193
149

133
109
106

167
131
177
186
189

152
129
133

161
130

119
126
98

110
132

132
175
136
182
175

86

104
190

94
102
216
113
109

92
147

177
178
154
167
245

130
154
150

154
115

127
179

362
372

O O O o o

457
525
586
476
453

o

313

399
488

183
321
587
262
229
359
376
232

o

491
452
498
520
671

o o

434
471
431

506
394

o

367
462
192

120.67
124.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
152.33
175.00
195.33
158.67
151.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
104.33
#DIV/O!
133.00
162.67
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
91.50
107.00
195.67
131.00
114.50
119.67
125.33
116.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
163.67
150.67
166.00
173.33
223.67
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
144.67
157.00
143.67
#DIV/O!
168.67
131.33
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
122.33
154.00
96.00



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Ahmed
Steffens
D'Ambrosio
Montoya
Vorisek
D'Ambrosio
Ramirez
Gilbride
Kissel
Pepper

Del Roserio

Suser

Shin
Rabbia
Chung
Rabbia
Balgahoom
Park

Shin
Matonti

Plasse
Chinea
Murphy
Gervolino
Santangelo
Harris

Aish

Stahl
Jimenez
Lesser

Wynter

Krebs
Connelly

Zarah
Sarah
Katelyn
Gennessey
Jillian
Olivia
Angelica
Kaity
Megan
Lindsay

Kaitlin

Samantha

Jina
Angeline
Yuna
Julia
Sannia
Soyoung
Jinnee
Madeline

Amanda
Chachi
Madison
Caroline
Carly
Claire
Mia
Sophie
Shayna
Margaux

Tyana

Chiara
Alexa

Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey

River Dell
River Dell
River Dell
River Dell
River Dell
River Dell
River Dell
River Dell
River Dell
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Teaneck
Teaneck
Teaneck
Teaneck
Teaneck
Teaneck

Westwood
Westwood

90

103

122
111
159
136

173

171
146
117

103
63

149
169
139
141
234
160
158
204

126

134

138
111

119
114
135
204

166

148
109
124
154
Al

159
168
190
168

244
134
162
229

212

137

119

110
96

126
104
150
197

160

120
148
140
126

79

172
128
150
226

194
143
266
204

127

157

209

351
207

367
329
444
537

O O O o

499

O O O O o o o

439
403
381
280
174

142

480
465
479
535

672
437
586
637

465

O O OO O o o o

o

157
271

#DIV/O!
104.50
#DIV/O!
117.00
103.50
#DIV/0!
122.33
109.67
148.00
179.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
166.33
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
146.33
134.33
127.00
140.00
87.00
#DIV/O!
71.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
160.00
155.00
159.67
178.33
#DIV/O!
224.00
145.67
195.33
212.33
#DIV/O!
155.00
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
157.00
135.50



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Cacciola Madison
Hoyos Jen
Bischof Sammi
Colantuono Nicole
Burke Skyla
Davies Danielle
Recchia Abigail
Capalad Gabrille
Horniacek Tara
Bogan Krista
Mento Laura
Herera Victoria
Huang Lia
Finelstein Marra
Conza Kimberly
Yared Elena
Sharo Catherine
St. John Christina
Castillo Kalei
Gomez Daniela
Katayama Koko
Lim Jennifer
Silver Sarah
Zhang Jennifer
Norcia Marisa
Moss Jessica
Holden Sara

Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Leonia
Lyndhurst
Ramapo

Demarest
Holy Angels
Bergen Tech
Demarest
Indian Hills

Ramsey
River Dell

North Arlington
North Arlington
North Arlington

Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ft. Lee
Ft. Lee
Ft. Lee
Ft. Lee
Ft. Lee
Ft. Lee
Ft. Lee
Ft. Lee

Northern Highlands
Northern Highlands
Northern Highlands

154

190
157
171

202
191
114

168
152
108
148

101
100

118

165

137

148
199
182
130
166

156

164
120
161
142
102
108

126

151

160
129
181

202

151
183

154

141

198
115
169
149

97
101

95

470

487
286
500
199
586
472
463

w
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141

O O O o o

530
387
438
439
102
306
201

O O OO OO0 OO0 OoOOoO oo o

339

156.67
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!

162.33

143.00

166.67

199.00

195.33

157.33

154.33
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!

155.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!

141.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!

176.67

129.00

146.00

146.33

102.00

102.00

100.50
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!

113.00



220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

Stagg
Rogers
Barteles
McCormick
Wood

Eskow
Fish
Squires
Birger
Rempel
Feygin

Lee

Pizzuto
Sammartino
Baulo
Ponce
Boudissa
Ferrara
Conza
Yared

Shah
Gomez
Lim
Catral
Catral
Cerros
Lopez
Sarday

Buchheister
Buchheister
Mullins

Sow

Han

Brown

Lisa

Emma
Sarah
Jordanna
Geneieve
Haily

Krista
Gail
Hannah
Liz
Sabrina
Fay

Rachel
Maria
Gianna
Samantha
Leticia
Lila
Breanna
Kimberly
Elena

Rida
Valeria
Elise
Kylie
Kyla
Catalina
Nathalia
Adrianna

Lindsey
Shannon
Lexi
Rocky
Morgan
Carlie
Julie

Northern Highlands
Northern Highlands
Northern Highlands
Northern Highlands
Northern Highlands
Northern Highlands
Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn

Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech

North Arlington
North Arlington
North Arlington
North Arlington
North Arlington
North Arlington
North Arlington
North Arlington
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Dumont

Dumont

Dumont

Dumont

Dumont

Dumont

Dumont

Dumont

132
145
151
120

172
147

122
97
115

144
133
154
100
142

111
83
116
129
97

141
199
150

112
118

152
162
117
134

190
112

144
89
151

130
137
98
96
117

131
121
106
122
107

160
190
149
114

139

153
179
131
97

244
131

97
81
119

110
115
114

85
141
101

99
113

95
104

173
137
144
103

117

437
486
399
351

606
390

363
267
385

o O O o

384
385
366
196
344

141

343
303
335
346
308

o o

474
526
443

217
112
374

145.67
162.00
133.00
117.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
202.00
130.00
#DIV/O!
121.00
89.00
128.33
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
128.00
128.33
122.00
98.00
114.67
#DIV/O!
141.00
#DIV/0!
114.33
101.00
111.67
115.33
102.67
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
158.00
175.33
147.67
#DIV/O!
108.50
112.00
124.67
#DIV/O!



Rank School

1 Teaneck
2 Holy Angels
3 Mahwah
4 Teaneck
5 Fair Lawn
6 Hackensack
7 Teaneck
8 Ridgewood
9 Bergen Tech
10 Indian Hills
11 Teaneck
12 Ramsey
13 Leonia
14 Westwood
15 Dumont
16 Ridgewood
17 Bergen Tech
18 Paramus
19 Lyndhurst
20 IHA
21 Ridgewood
22 Westwood
23 Paramus
24 Bergen Tech
25 Mahwah
26 Holy Angels
27 Ramapo
28 Holy Angels
29 Westwood
30 Bergen Tech
31 Paramus Catholic
32 Northern Highlands
33 Mahwah

Last Name

Jimenez
Brunda
Raab
Aish
Eskow
Wallace
Lesser
Santangelo
Yi

Duncan
Wynter
Pepper
Capalad
Recchia
Buchheister
St. John
Giancone
Bruno
Horniacek
Stirone
Gervolino
Colantuono
Shen
Swanson
Adamski
Egan
Bogan
Folk
Davies
Diver
Khan
Rogers
Amell

First Name

Shayna
Amelia
Michaella
Mia
Krista
Arielle
Margaux
Carly
Shelly
Rachel
Tyana
Lindsay
Gabrille
Abigail
Shannon
Christina
Riana
Samantha
Tara
Gianna
Caroline
Nicole
Caroline
Mamiko
Allie
Isabelle
Krista
Sarah
Danielle
Selena
Alisha
Sarah
Holly

High Game

266
258
245
244
244
240
229
226
222
216
212
204
202
199
199
198
191
191
191
190
190
190
188
186
186
183
183
182
181
179
179
179
178



34 Holy Angels
35 Mahwah

36 Mahwah

37 Holy Angels
38 Demarest
39 Ramsey

40 Dumont

41 Ridgewood
42 River Dell
43 Ridgewood
44 Ft. Lee

45 Westwood
46 Teaneck

47 Ramsey

48 Westwood
49 Westwood
50 Bergen Tech
51 River Dell
52 North Arlington
53 Northern Highlands
54 Paramus

55 Ft. Lee

56 Demarest
57 Northern Highlands
58 Fair Lawn
59 Paramus

60 Dumont

61 IHA

62 Indian Hills
63 Paramus

64 Ft. Lee

65 Demarest
66 River Dell
67 Indian Hills
68 Fair Lawn

Figueroa
Crevani
Colucci
Zierer
Sweetwood
Suser
Buchheister
Chinea
Rabbia
Murphy
Gomez
Cacciola
Stahl
Kissel
Krebs
Burke
Huang
Balgahoom
Ponce
Stagg
Setola
Castillo
Tredo
Barteles
Feygin
Garino
Mullins
Cali
Garbaccio
Mangold
Katayama
Sayid
Chung
Mekhail
Fish

Brianna
Sidney
Julia
Julie
Sydney
Samantha
Lindsey
Chachi
Angeline
Madison
Daniela
Madison
Sophie
Megan
Chiara
Skyla
Lia
Sannia
Leticia
Emma
Delia
Kalei
Madison
Jordanna
Fay
Jenny
Lexi
Gabby
Gianna
Eileen
Koko
Yasmine
Yuna
Christina
Gail

177
177
177
175
174
173
173
172
171
169
169
165
160
159
157
157
156
154
154
153
152
152
151
151
151
150
150
149
149
149
149
148
148
147
147



69 Fair Lawn

70 North Arlington
71 Pascack Hills

72 North Arlington
73 North Arlington
74 North Arlington
75 Pascack Hills

76 River Dell

77 Dumont

78 Demarest

79 Paramus Catholic
80 Demarest

81 Westwood

82 North Arlington
83 Bergen Tech

84 Indian Hills

85 Northern Highlands
86 Hackensack

87 Ridgefield Park
88 Ridgefield Park
89 Hackensack

90 Paramus Catholic
91 Indian Hills

92 Ramsey

93 Northern Highlands
94 Pascack Hills

95 Pascack Hills

96 Ridgefield Park
97 IHA

98 Indian Hills

99 Paramus Catholic
100 Ridgefield Park
101 IHA

102 Ramsey

103 Dumont

Birger
Sammartino
Brisman
Ferrara
Yared
Yared
Bravo
Rabbia
Lisa
McGinley
Montoya
Stamboulian
Connelly
Baulo
McManus
Stocker
McCormick
Remache
Shah
Catral
Wright
Jagde
Chlewicki
Ramirez
Holden
Cerdeira
Delgado
Gomez
Farrell
Campbell
Steffens
Lim
Canon
Gilbride
Han

Liz
Gianna
Simantha
Breanna
Elena
Elena
Samantha
Julia
Julie
Kaley
Gennessey
Jenna
Alexa
Samantha
Alexa
Sarah
Geneieve
Daisy
Rida
Kylie
Mallissa
Kathryn
Kennedy
Angelica
Sara
Avelina
Jasmine
Valeria
Stella
Dierdre
Sarah
Elise
Blathnat
Kaity
Morgan

144
144
143
142
141
141
140
140
139
138
138
137
137
137
134
134
134
133
131
129
128
127
126
126
126
125
122
121
120
120
119
116
114
114
114



104 Demarest
105 Dumont
106 Hackensack

107 Paramus Catholic

108 Hackensack
109 Ft. Lee

110 Ridgefield Park

111 River Dell
112 Ft. Lee

113 Pascack Hills
114 Ft. Lee

115 North Arlington
116 Paramus Catholic

117 Fair Lawn
118 IHA

119 Pascack Hills
120 River Dell
121 Bergen Tech
122 Bergen Tech
123 Bergen Tech
124 Bergen Tech
125 Demarest
126 Demarest
127 Pascack Hills
128 Pascack Hills
129 Pascack Hills
130 Hackensack
131 Hackensack
132 Hackensack
133 Hackensack
134 Holy Angels
135 Holy Angels
136 Holy Angels
137 Holy Angels
138 IHA

Shah
Brown
Delgado
Vorisek
Peterson
Silver
Catral
Park

Lim

Beal
Zhang
Boudissa
Rodriquez
Rempel
Scassara
Chun
Matonti
Montalto
Mehr
Abril

Ji
Higgins
Lynn

Glaser
Brooks
Cooper
Herera
Rasnake

Muskaan
Carlie
Emily
Jillian
Olivia
Sarah
Kyla
Soyoung
Jennifer
Julianna
Jennifer
Lila
Jocelyn
Sabrina
Skylar
Sarah
Madeline
Sydney
Eva
Daniela
Changhee
Kelsey
Anna

Brandi

Molly
Baylee-Rose
Jacqueline
Cameron

113
112
111
111
108
108
107
103
102
101
101
100
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139 IHA

140 IHA

141 Indian Hills
142 Indian Hills
143 Indian Hills
144 Mahwah
145 Mahwah
146 Mahwah
147 Mahwah
148 Paramus
149 Paramus
150 Paramus
151 Paramus
152 Paramus Catholic
153 Paramus Catholic
154 Paramus Catholic
155 Ramsey
156 Ramsey
157 Ramsey
158 Ramsey
159

160

161

162

163

164

165 River Dell
166 River Dell
167 River Dell
168 Ridgewood
169 Ridgewood
170 Teaneck
171

172

173

Kittaneh
Pierpont
Rever
Mekhail
Doss
Xing
Ferraioli
Marsillo
Brooks
Wong
Prisendorf
Lalomia

Ahmed

D'Ambrosio
D'Ambrosio
Del Roserio

Shin
Shin

Plasse
Harris

Bella
Melissa
Katrina
Marina
Marianne
Jessica
Angie
lzzy
Abbie
Allison
Nikole
Julianna

Zarah
Olivia
Katelyn
Kaitlin

Jina
Jinnee

Amanda
Claire

O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OO0 0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOOo o o



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Westwood
Westwood

Demarest

Holy Angels

River Dell
Ramsey

Indian Hills
Demarest

North Arlington
North Arlington

Ridgewood

Ft. Lee
Ft. Lee

Hoyos
Bischof

Mento
Herera

Finelstein

Conza

Sharo

Jen
Sammi

Laura
Victoria

Marra

Kimberly

Catherine

O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OO0 0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOOo o o



209

210

211

212 Northern Highlands
213 Northern Highlands
214 Northern Highlands
215 Fair Lawn

216 Fair Lawn

217 Fair Lawn

218 Bergen Tech

219 Bergen Tech

220 North Arlington

221 Ridgefield Park
222 Ridgefield Park
223 Ridgefield Park
224 Dumont

225 Dumont

226 Dumont

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

Norcia
Moss
Wood
Squires

Lee
Pizzuto
Conza
Cerros
Lopez
Sarday
Sow

Marisa
Jessica
Haily
Hannah

Rachel
Maria
Kimberly
Catalina
Nathalia
Adrianna
Rocky
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Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest

Montalto
Swanson
Mehr

Yi
McManus
Abril
Giancone
Diver

Ji

Shah
Sayid
Higgins
McGinley

Sweetwood

Sydney
Mamiko
Eva
Shelly
Alexa
Daniela
Riana
Selena
Changhee
Muskaan
Yasmine
Kelsey
Kaley
Sydney

186

222
134

191
179

113
148

138
174



Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
IHA

IHA

IHA

IHA

IHA

Stamboulian
Tredo

Lynn

Beal

Bravo
Delgado
Brisman
Cerdeira
Chun

Delgado
Wallace
Peterson
Wright
Remache

Figueroa
Egan
Glaser
Folk
Brunda
Zierer
Brooks
Cooper
Herera
Canon
Rasnake
Cali
Kittaneh
Stirone

Jenna
Madison
Anna
Julianna
Samantha
Jasmine
Simantha
Avelina
Sarah

Emily
Arielle
Olivia
Mallissa
Daisy

Brianna
Isabelle
Brandi
Sarah
Amelia
Julie

Molly
Baylee-Rose
Jacqueline
Blathnat
Cameron
Gabby
Bella
Gianna

137
151

101
140
122
143
125



IHA

IHA

IHA

Indian Hills

Indian Hills

Indian Hills

Indian Hills

Indian Hills

Indian Hills

Indian Hills

Indian Hills

Indian Hills
Mahwah

Mahwah

Mahwah

Mahwah

Mahwah

Mahwah

Mahwah

Mahwah

Mahwah
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic

Pierpont
Farrell
Scassara
Duncan
Garbaccio
Chlewicki
Stocker
Mekhail
Campbell
Rever
Mekhail
Doss
Crevani
Amell
Adamski
Colucci
Raab
Xing
Ferraioli
Marsillo
Brooks
Setola
Garino
Shen
Bruno
Wong
Prisendorf
Mangold
Lalomia

Jagde
Khan
Rodriquez
Ahmed
Steffens

Melissa
Stella
Skylar
Rachel
Gianna
Kennedy
Sarah
Christina
Dierdre
Katrina
Marina
Marianne
Sidney
Holly
Allie

Julia
Michaella
Jessica
Angie
lzzy
Abbie
Delia
Jenny
Caroline
Samantha
Allison
Nikole
Eileen
Julianna

Kathryn
Alisha
Jocelyn
Zarah
Sarah



Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey

River Dell
River Dell
River Dell
River Dell
River Dell
River Dell
River Dell
River Dell
River Dell
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Teaneck

D'Ambrosio
Vorisek
D'Ambrosio
Montoya
Kissel
Ramirez
Pepper
Gilbride

Del Roserio

Suser

Shin
Rabbia
Chung
Rabbia
Balgahoom
Park

Shin
Matonti

Plasse
Chinea
Murphy
Santangelo
Gervolino
Harris
Stahl

Olivia
Jillian
Katelyn
Gennessey
Megan
Angelica
Lindsay
Kaity
Kaitlin

Samantha

Jina
Angeline
Yuna
Julia
Sannia
Soyoung
Jinnee
Madeline

Amanda
Chachi
Madison
Carly
Caroline
Claire
Sophie

111

138
159
126
204
114

173

O O O O O O o o

171
148
140
154
103

79

172

169

226

190

160



Teaneck
Teaneck
Teaneck
Teaneck
Teaneck

Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Lyndhurst
Leonia
Ramapo

Demarest
Holy Angels

Aish
Jimenez

Lesser
Wynter

Krebs
Connelly
Hoyos
Colantuono
Bischof
Cacciola
Burke
Davies
Recchia
Horniacek
Capalad
Bogan

Mento
Herera

Mia
Shayna

Margaux
Tyana

Chiara
Alexa
Jen
Nicole
Sammi
Madison
Skyla
Danielle
Abigail
Tara
Gabrille
Krista

Laura
Victoria

244
266

229
212

O O O OO O o o o

-
O
N

137

190

165
157
181
199
191
202
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River Dell
Ramsey

Indian Hills
Demarest
Bergen Tech
North Arlington
North Arlington
North Arlington

Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ft. Lee
Ft. Lee
Ft. Lee
Ft. Lee
Ft. Lee
Ft. Lee
Ft. Lee
Ft. Lee

Northern Highlands
Northern Highlands
Northern Highlands
Northern Highlands
Northern Highlands

Finelstein

Huang
Conza
Yared

Sharo

St. John
Castillo
Gomez
Katayama
Lim

Silver
Zhang

Norcia
Moss
Holden
Stagg
Rogers

Marra

Lia
Kimberly
Elena

Catherine
Christina
Kalei
Daniela
Koko
Jennifer
Sarah
Jennifer

Marisa
Jessica
Sara
Emma
Sarah

o O O O O

156

141

o O O O O

198
152
169
149
102
108
101

O O O OO O O O o o o o

126
153
179



Northern Highlands
Northern Highlands
Northern Highlands

Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
North Arlington
North Arlington
North Arlington
North Arlington
North Arlington
North Arlington
North Arlington
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Dumont
Dumont
Dumont
Dumont
Dumont
Dumont
Dumont

Barteles
McCormick
Wood
Eskow

Fish
Squires
Birger
Rempel
Feygin

Lee

Pizzuto
Sammartino
Baulo
Ponce
Boudissa
Ferrara
Conza
Yared

Shah
Gomez

Lim

Catral
Catral
Cerros
Lopez
Sarday
Buchheister
Buchheister
Mullins

Sow

Han

Brown

Lisa

Jordanna
Geneieve
Haily
Krista
Gail
Hannah
Liz
Sabrina
Fay

Rachel
Maria
Gianna
Samantha
Leticia
Lila
Breanna
Kimberly
Elena
Rida
Valeria
Elise
Kylie
Kyla
Catalina
Nathalia
Adrianna
Lindsey
Shannon
Lexi
Rocky
Morgan
Carlie
Julie

151
134

244
147

144



Dumont
Dumont
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1st 2nd 3rd Mornin .
Rank School Game Game Game Totalg Difference

Teaneck 882 981 934 2797 0
Mahwah 861 850 921 2632 165
Holy Angels 803 894 800 2497 300
Ridgewood 766 849 874 2489 308
Bergen Tech 912 788 760 2460 337
Westwood 806 786 778 2370 427
Paramus 828 705 703 2236 561
Ramsey 701 738 737 2176 621
9|Dumont 720 752 674 2146 651
10|{Indian Hills 678 690 677 2045 752
11|Demarest 713 596 704 2013 784
12|Northern Highlands 666 691 655 2012 785
13|Fair Lawn 653 686 672 2011 786
14|Hackensack 592 639 692 1923 874
15|Ft. Lee 609 633 631 1873 924
16|River Dell 600 606 613 1819 978
17|North Arlington 673 578 565 1816 981
18|Paramus Catholic 565 592 631 1788 1009
19|IHA 590 606 576 1772 1025
20|Pascack Hills 515 575 552 1642 1155
21|Ridgefield Park 536 587 512 1635 1162
22 0 0 0 0 2797
0 0 0 0 2797

698.52 705.81

698.14 2102.48

Teams over 775

806
828
874
894
912
921
981

Westwood
Paramus
Ridgewood
Holy Angels
Bergen Tech
Mahwah
Teaneck



2797

Bergen Tech 912 788 760 2460 337 2460
Demarest 713 596 704 2013 784 2013
Pascack Hills 515 575 552 1642 1155 1642
Hackensack 592 639 692 1923 874 1923
Holy Angels 803 894 800 2497 300 2497
IHA 590 606 576 1772 1025 1772
Indian Hills 678 690 677 2045 752 2045
Mahwah 861 850 921 2632 165 2632
Paramus 828 705 703 2236 561 2236
Paramus Catholic 565 592 631 1788 1009 1788

912

894

921
828

Bergen Tech

Holy Angels

Mahwah
Paramus



Ramsey 701 738 737 2176 621 2176
0 0 0 0 2797 0
River Dell 600 606 613 1819 978 1819
Ridgewood 766 849 874 2489 308 2489
Teaneck 882 981 934 2797 0 2797
0 0 0 0 2797 0
Westwood 806 786 778 2370 427 2370
Northern Highlands 666 691 655 2012 785 2012
Ridgefield Park 536 587 512 1635 1162 1635
Dumont 720 752 674 2146 651 2146
North Arlington 673 578 565 1816 981 1816
Ft. Lee 609 633 631 1873 924 1873
Fair Lawn 653 686 672 2011| 786 2011

874
981

806

Ridgewood
Teaneck

Westwood



Baker Tournament

Mahwah

172, 162, 166, 148
Holy Angels
146, 139, 205, 207, 183

123, 174, 180, 164

Holy Angels

Teaneck

Teaneck

198, 215, 172, 194

192, 181, 204, 163, 201
Teaneck

125, 168,211, 149

Bergen Tech



Paramus
Mahwah

Teaneck
Ramsey

Bergen Tech
Ridgewood

Westwood
Holy Angels

Total Seed

679
797

855
797

866
834

864
867

7
2
1
8
5
4
6
3

1 2 3 4 5
111 152 167 142 107
198 137 158 135 169

156 207 175 146 171
132 146 144 203 172

170 149 191 164 192
176 179 172 164 143

149 142 173 195 205
185 165 177 169 171



Last Name
Swanson
Abril

Yi
Montalto
Giancone
Diver
McManus
Ji

Mehr
Huang
Lee
Pizzuto
Totals

First Name
Mamiko
Daniela
Shelly
Sydney
Riana
Selena
Alexa
Changhee
Eva

Lia

Rachel
Maria

School

Bergen Tech

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game

186

222

191

179
134

912

912

160

129

167
176

156

788

181

147

169
109

154

760

Total

527

0
498

0
527
464
134

High Game Baker

186

0
222

0
191
179
134

Baker

Baker



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game Baker Baker  Baker

Sayid Yasmine 148 148 148
Shah Muskaan 113 96 209 113
Sweetwood Sydney 174 150 174 498 174
McGinley Kaley 138 109 121 368 138
Stamboulian Jenna 137 111 118 366 137
Tredo Madison 151 130 143 424 151
Higgins Kelsey 0 0
Lynn Anna 0 0
Mento Laura 0 0
0 0
Totals Demarest 713 596 704 2013 0 0
0

713



Last Name
Buchheister
Buchheister
Mullins

Sow

Han

Brown

Lisa

Totals

First Name School
Lindsey

Shannon

Lexi

Rocky

Morgan

Carlie

Julie

Dumont

1st Game
141
199
150

112
118

720

752

2nd Game 3rd Game Total

160
190
149
114

139

752

173
137
144
103

117

674

474
526
443

217

112
374

2146

High GanBaker

173
199
150

0
114
112
139

0

0

Baker

Baker



Last Name
Eskow
Fish
Squires
Birger
Rempel
Feygin

Totals

First Name School
Krista

Galil

Hannah

Liz

Sabrina

Fay

Fair Lawn

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

172
147

122
97
115

653

686

190
112

144

89
151

686

244 606
131 390
0

97 363

81 267

119 385
0

0

0

672 2011

High Game Baker

244

147

0

144

97

151

0

0

0

Baker

Baker



Last Name First Name School
Castillo Kalei

Gomez Daniela

Katayama Koko

Lim Jennifer

Silver Sarah

Zhang Jennifer

Totals Ft. Lee

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

152
108
148

101
100

609

633

120
161
142
102
108

633

115
169
149

97
101

631

387
438
439
102
306
201

1873

High Game Baker

152
169
149
102
108
101

0

0

0

Baker

Baker



Last Name  First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game Baker Baker Baker

Delgado Emily 82 107 111 300 111

Peterson Olivia 108 89 99 296 108

Wright Mallissa 124 128 110 362 128

Remache Daisy 107 133 132 372 133

Wallace Arielle 171 182 240 593 240
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Hackensack 592 639 692 1923 0 0

0

692



Last Name
Zierer
Folk
Glaser
Egan
Brunda
Figueroa
Brooks
Cooper
Herera
Herera
Totals

First Name School
Julie
Sarah
Brandi
Isabelle
Amelia
Brianna
Molly
Baylee-Rose
Jacqueline
Victoria
Holy Angels

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

122
129

183
192
177

803

894

156
165

167

258
148

894

175
182

175

136
132

800

High
Game

175
182

183
258
177

o O o

Baker

Baker

Baker



Last Name
Cali
Stirone
Canon
Rasnake
Pierpont
Farrell
Scassara
Kittaneh
Keelen
Totals

First Name School
Gabby
Gianna
Blathnat
Cameron
Melissa
Stella
Skylar
Bella
Mackenzie
IHA

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

146
142
114

99
89

590

606

149
156
113

120

68
606

104
190
86

102
94

576

399
488
313

0

0
321
183

68
1772

High Game Baker

149

190

114

0

0

120

94

0

68

Baker

Baker



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game Baker Baker Baker

Duncan Rachel 178 193 216 587 216
Stocker Sarah 134 133 92 359 134
Mekhail Christina 120 109 147 376 147
Campbell  Dierdre 120 109 229 120
Rever Katrina 0 0
Chlewicki  Kennedy 126 106 232 126
Garbaccio Gianna 149 113 262 149
Mekhail Marina 0 0
Doss Marianne 0 0
Finelstein  Marra 0 0
Totals Indian Hills 678 690 677 2045 0 0
0

690



Last Name
Adamski
Crevani
Colucci
Raab
Amell
Xing
Ferraioli
Marsillo
Brooks
Totals

First Name School
Allie
Sidney
Julia
Michaella
Holly
Jessica
Angie
Izzy
Abbie
Mahwah

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

167
147
167
237
143

861

921

186
167
177
189
131

850

167
177
154
245
178

921

High Game Baker
186
177
177
245
178
0

0
0
0

Baker

Baker



Last Name
Sammartino
Baulo
Ponce
Boudissa
Ferrara
Conza
Yared

Totals

First Name School

Gianna
Samantha
Leticia
Lila
Breanna
Kimberly
Elena

North Arlington

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

144
133
154
100
142

673

673

130
137
98
96
117

578

110
115
114

85

141

565

384
385
366
196
344

141

1816

High GanBaker

144
137
154
100
142

0
141

0

0

Baker

Baker



Last Name
Norcia
Moss
Holden
Stagg
Rogers
Barteles
McCormick
Wood

Totals

First Name
Marisa
Jessica
Sara
Emma
Sarah
Jordanna
Geneieve
Haily

School

Northern Hig

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

118
132
145
151
120

666

691

126
152
162
117
134

691

95
153
179
131

97

655

0

0
339
437
486
399
351

2012

High Game Baker

0

0
126
153
179
151
134

Baker

Baker



Last Name
Shen
Wong
Garino
Bruno
Setola
Prisendorf
Mangold
Lalomia

Totals

First Name School
Caroline

Allison

Jenny

Samantha

Delia

Nikole

Eileen

Julianna

Paramus

2nd
1st Game Game

188
148
191
152

149

828

828

129
133
161
152

130

705

3rd Game Total

154
150
154
130

115

703

471
431
506
434

394

2236

High Game Baker
188
0
150
191
152
0
149
0
0

Baker

Baker



Last Name
Khan
Jagde
Ahmed
Rodriquez
Steffens
D'Ambrosio
Vorisek
D'Ambrosio
Montoya
Totals

First Name School

Alisha

Kathryn

Zarah

Jocelyn

Sarah

Olivia

Jillian

Katelyn

Gennessey
Paramus Catholic

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

157
121

94
90

103
565

631

126
119

98

111

138
592

179

127

119

96

110
631

462
367

192
209

207

351
1788

High Game Baker
179
127
0
98
119

111

138

Baker

Baker



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game Baker = Baker  Baker

Bravo Samantha 118 140 103 361 140
Beal Julianna 101 82 183 101
Delgado Jasmine 79 119 122 320 122
Brisman Simantha 101 121 143 365 143
Chun Sarah 92 92 92
Cerdeira Avelina 125 94 102 321 125
0 0
0 0
0 0
Totals Pascack Hil 515 575 552 1642 0 0
0

575



Last Name First Name School

Pepper Lindsay
Suser Samantha
Kissel Megan
Ramirez Angelica
Gilbride Kaity

Del Roserio Kaitlin

Totals

Ramsey

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

136
173
159
122
111

701

738

204
166
135
119
114

738

197
160
150
126
104

737

537
499
444
367
329

o O o oo

2176

High Game Baker
204
173
159
126
114
0

o O oo

Baker

Baker



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game Baker  Baker Baker

Shah Rida 111 131 101 343 131
Gomez Valeria 83 121 99 303 121
Lim Elise 116 106 113 335 116
Catral Kylie 129 122 95 346 129
Catral Kyla 97 107 104 308 107
Cerros Catalina 0 0
Lopez Nathalia 0 0
Sarday Adrianna 0 0
0 0
Totals Ridgefield Parl 536 587 512 1635 0 0
0

587



Last Name
Chinea
Gervolino
Harris
Murphy
Plasse
Santangelo
Sharo

St. John
Weston
Totals

First Name School

Chachi
Caroline
Claire
Madison
Amanda
Carly
Catherine
Christina
Lizzie

Ridgewood

1st Game
149
139
169
141
168

766

874

2nd Game 3rd Game

159
190

168

168

164

849

172
150

128

226

198

874

Total
480
479

0
465
0
535
0
530
0
2489

High Game Baker
172
190
0
169
0
226
0
198

Baker

Baker



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game Baker = Baker  Baker

Rabbia Angeline 171 148 120 439 171
Rabbia Julia 117 124 140 381 140
Chung Yuna 146 109 148 403 148
Park Soyoung 103 71 174 103
Balgahoom Sannia 154 126 280 154
Shin Jina 0 0
Shin Jinnee 0 0
Matonti Madeline 63 79 142 79
0 0
0 0
Totals River Dell 600 606 613 1819 0 0
0

613



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game Baker Baker  Baker

Aish Mia 234 244 194 672 244

Stahl Sophie 160 134 143 437 160

Wynter Tyana 126 212 127 465 212

Jimenez Shayna 158 162 266 586 266

Lesser Margaux 204 229 204 637 229
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Teaneck 882 981 934 2797 0 0

3

981



Last Name
Connelly
Bischof
Burke
Cacciola
Colantuono
Davies
Hoyos
Krebs
Recchia
Totals

First Name
Alexa
Sammi
Skyla
Madison
Nicole
Danielle
Jen

Chiara
Abigail

School

Westwood

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

134
157
154

190
171

806

806

137

165
137
148

199
786

129
151
160
181

157

778

271
0
286
470
487
500
0
157
199
2370

High Game Baker

137

0
157
165
190
181

0
157
199

Baker

Baker



Last Name First Name
Capalad Gabirille
Bogan Krista

Horniacek Tara

Totals

School
Leonia
Ramapo
Lyndhurst

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total
202 182 202 586
114 166 183 463
191 130 151 472
0
0
0
0
0
0

507 478 536 1521

High Game

202
183
191

O O O O o o



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game Baker  Baker  Baker
0

O OO OO0 OoOOoOOo oo
O O O OO oo oo

Totals 0 0 0



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game Baker Baker  Baker

O OO OO0 O0OO0oOOoOoo
O OO0 OO0 O0OO0oOOoOoo

Totals 0 0 0



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game Baker Baker Baker

O OO OO0 O0oOo oo
O O O OO O o oo

Totals 0 0 0



